“Jesus I'm Desperate For You”

Women'’s Conference

Itinerary

Friday - February 28, 2014

7:30 pm
7:35 pm
7:50 pm
7:55 pm
8:00 pm
8:05 pm
8:30 pm
8:40 pm
8:50 pm
8:55 pm

Opening Prayer

Praise and Worship

Prayer

Offering

Introduction of Speaker

“The Word” - Lady Alicia Johnson
Dramatic Interpretation

Altar Call

Announcements for Saturday
Prayer and Dismissal

Saturday - March 1, 2014

8:30 am
10:00 am
10:05 am
10:20 am
10:42 am
10:45 am
10:55 am
11:00 am
11:50 am
12:00 am

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:35 pm

1:50 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

3:35 pm

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Opening Prayer

Yoga with Yahweh with Anika Lopez
Praise and Worship

Offering

Praise Dance

Introduction of Speaker

“The Word” - Pastor Suzette Caldwell
Altar Call

Break for Lunch

Praise and Worship

Comedy Show with Lina D.

Our Health Care Issues with Dr. Castillo
God’s View Talk Show with Kristen Pope
I Am My Sister’s Keeper

Conclusion and Final Selection

Shop at the Sweet Shop



