

"Jesus I'm Desperate For You"

Women's Conference

Itinerary

Friday - February 28, 2014

7:30 pm	Opening Prayer
7:35 pm	Praise and Worship
7:50 pm	Prayer
7:55 pm	Offering
8:00 pm	Introduction of Speaker
8:05 pm	"The Word" - Lady Alicia Johnson
8:30 pm	Dramatic Interpretation
8:40 pm	Altar Call
8:50 pm	Announcements for Saturday
8:55 pm	Prayer and Dismissal

Saturday - March 1, 2014

8:30 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast
10:00 am	Opening Prayer
10:05 am	Yoga with Yahweh with Anika Lopez
10:20 am	Praise and Worship
10:42 am	Offering
10:45 am	Praise Dance
10:55 am	Introduction of Speaker
11:00 am	"The Word" - Pastor Suzette Caldwell
11:50 am	Altar Call
12:00 am	Break for Lunch
1:00 pm	Praise and Worship
1:15 pm	Comedy Show with Lina D.
1:35 pm	Our Health Care Issues with Dr. Castillo
1:50 pm	God's View Talk Show with Kristen Pope
3:15 pm	I Am My Sister's Keeper
3:30 pm	Conclusion and Final Selection
3:35 pm	Shop at the Sweet Shop